

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 19-20 & 21-22 In Civil Appeal No.3512-3513/1997 @@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

AGAUTA SUGAR & CHEMICALS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP & ORS Respondent (s)

( For directions and exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 19/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Jatinder K Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Prashant Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.  
  
Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.  
  
Mr. K. Janjani, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

For Res.No. 12 Mr. VM Singh, In-person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
As prayed, let a reply be filed within another two  
weeks. List thereafter.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master