

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT. PET. © No. 167-168/1998 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3512-3513 OF
1997

SAHKARI GANNA VIKAS SAMITI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.K.BAJARIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Contmt. Pet. © no. 176-177/1998 in C.A. No. 3512-3513/1997

Date: 28/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, adv.

Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

for M/s. Khaitan & CO., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Dr. Vinod Tewari, adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue fresh notice to unserved alleged contemnor.

The matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master