

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION © NO. 167-168/1998 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3512-3513 OF 1997

SAHAKARI GANNA VIKAS SAMITI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.K.BAJARIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exem. from filing O.T. and seeking permission to file translated copies of documents and office report)

WITH

Contempt Petition © No. 176-177/1998 in C.A. No. 3512-3513/1997

Date: 19/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P.Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. RakeshDwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Shabyasachi Patra, Adv.  
M/s. Khaitan & CO., Advs.

MS. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master